New Relatedness Classes Effective 9/1/2011:

HIC3
Al1D
H2A
H2B
H2C
H2D
H2E
H2F
H2G
H2H
H2M
H2T
H2V
H2W
H2X
H2Z
H7B
H7D
H7)
H7N
H70
H7P
H7R
H7T
H7U
H7W
H7X
H7Y
H7Z
J5D
J5)
W4A
W3B
W5A

Description
GENERAL BRONCHODILATOR AGENTS
CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM STIMULANTS
GENERAL ANESTHETICS,INHALANT
GENERAL ANESTHETICS,INJECTABLE
BARBITURATES
SEDATIVE-HYPNOTICS,NON-BARBITURATE
ANTI-ANXIETY DRUGS
ANTI-PSYCHOTICS,PHENOTHIAZINES
MONOAMINE OXIDASE(MAO) INHIBITORS
BIPOLAR DISORDER DRUGS
ALCOHOL,SYSTEMIC USE
TX FOR ATTENTION DEFICIT-HYPERACT(ADHD)/NARCOLEPSY
TRICYCLIC ANTIDEPRESSANT/PHENOTHIAZINE COMBINATNS
TRICYCLIC ANTIDEPRESSANT/BENZODIAZEPINE COMBINATNS
BENZODIAZEPINE ANTAGONISTS
ALPHA-2 RECEPTOR ANTAGONIST ANTIDEPRESSANTS
NOREPINEPHRINE AND DOPAMINE REUPTAKE INHIB (NDRIS)
MAOIS - NON-SELECTIVE & IRREVERSIBLE
SMOKING DETERRENTS, OTHER
ANTIPSYCHOTICS,DOPAMINE ANTAGONISTS,BUTYROPHENONES
ANTIPSYCHOTICS,DOPAMINE ANTAGONISTS, THIOXANTHENES
ANTIPSYCH,DOPAMINE ANTAG.,DIPHENYLBUTYLPIPERIDINES
ANTIPSYCHOTICS,ATYPICAL,DOPAMINE,& SEROTONIN ANTAG
ANTIPSYCHOTICS, DOPAMINE & SEROTONIN ANTAGONISTS
ANTI-NARCOLEPSY & ANTI-CATAPLEXY,SEDATIVE-TYPE AGT
ANTIPSYCHOTICS, ATYP, D2 PARTIAL AGONIST/5HT MIXED
TX FOR ATTENTION DEFICIT-HYPERACT.(ADHD), NRI-TYPE
SSRI & ANTIPSYCH,ATYP,DOPAMINE&SEROTONIN ANTAG CMB
BETA-ADRENERGIC AGENTS
BETA-ADRENERGIC AND ANTICHOLINERGIC COMBINATIONS
ANTIMALARIAL DRUGS
ANTIFUNGAL AGENTS
ANTIVIRALS

Example Drug
IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE INHAL SOLN 0.02%
AMMONIA AROMATIC INHALATION
DESFLURANE INHAL SOLN
MIDAZOLAM HCL INJ 2 MG/2ML
PHENOBARBITAL TAB 30 MG
TEMAZEPAM CAP 30 MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 0.25 MG
CHLORPROMAZINE HCL TAB 10 MG
SELEGILINE TD PATCH 24HR 6 MG/24HR
CARBAMAZEPINE (ANTIPSYCHOTIC) CAP SR 12HR 100 MG
ALCOHOL ABSOLUTE INJ 95%
ARMODAFINIL TAB 50 MG
PERPHENAZINE-AMITRIPTYLINE TAB 2-25 MG
CHLORDIAZEPOXIDE-AMITRIPTYLINE TAB 5-12.5 MG
FLUMAZENIL IV SOLN 0.5 MG/5ML (0.1 MG/ML)
MIRTAZAPINE TAB 7.5 MG
BUPROPION HCL TAB 75 MG
ISOCARBOXAZID TAB 10 MG
BUPROPION HCL (SMOKING DETERRENT) TAB SR 12HR 150 MG
HALOPERIDOL TAB 10 MG
THIOTHIXENE CAP 1 MG
PIMOZIDE TAB 1 MG
ZIPRASIDONE HCL CAP 20 MG
LOXAPINE SUCCINATE CAP 5 MG
SODIUM OXYBATE ORAL SOLUTION 500 MG/ML
ARIPIPRAZOLE TAB 2 MG
ATOMOXETINE HCL CAP 10 MG
OLANZAPINE-FLUOXETINE HCL CAP 3-25 MG
ALBUTEROL SULFATE TAB 2 MG
IPRATROPIUM-ALBUTEROL AEROSOL 18-103 MCG/ACT
QUALAQUIN 324MG CAPS
METRONIDAZOLE 250MG TABS
RETROVIR
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